V194, V195
13-Slot, C-Size, VXIbus Mainframes
FEATURES
•	 The V194 operates from a dc power source for mobile
applications and supports a wide dc voltage input
range (19 to 36 V dc)
•	 The V195 operates from an ac power source for most

KineticSystems’ products visit:
V195 ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
VPC Model 310 113 268	 Adapter Kit for KineticSystems C-Size,
	 VXIbus mainframe (V194 & V195)
This adapter kit allows a Virginia Panel receiver unit to be attached to the
front of the mainframe for Automatic Test Equipment (ATE) applications.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V195-wx21 13-Slot, ac Powered, C-Size, VXIbus Mainframe
w:
   A = Standard mainframe
   B = Standard mainframe with cable tray (1U)
   C = Standard mainframe with cable tray (1U) and front cable
          housing with door
   D = Development mainframe (removable side panel)
   E = Development mainframe with cable tray (1U)
   F = Standard mainframe with extra deep cable tray (2U)
   G = Standard mainframe with extra deep cable tray (2U) and
          front cable housing with door
   H = Development mainframe with extra deep cable tray (2U)
x:
   A = No monitor
   B = Power supply and fan monitor unit included
V195-KB11 Single-width blank panel
V195-KB21 Double-width blank panel